Data Center Cabinet and
Containment/Enclosure
Systems
Width = 800 - Depth = 1200 - Height = 42U
DC Cabinets are specially designed cabinets with passive ventilation capability for data center
infrastructure, with a load bearing capacity of 1500 kg. Cabinets were designed with hot/cold
corridor containment / enclosure accessories. They have a depth of 1000/1100/1200 and
height of 42U/45U/47U. The fully enclosed main profile system offers the best performance

De
pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
H
(m
m
)
BR-VM42U6010CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 42U 600 1000 1950
BR-VM45U6010CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 45U 600 1000 2.084
BR-VM47U6010CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 47U 600 1000 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VM42U6011CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 42U 600 1100 1950
BR-VM45U6011CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 45U 600 1100 2.084
BR-VM47U6011CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 47U 600 1100 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during
ordering. Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VM42U6012CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 42U 600 1200 1950,
BR-VM45U6012CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 45U 600 1200 2.084
BR-VM47U6012CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 47U 600 1200 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative
during ordering. Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VM42U8010CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm  42U 800 1000 1950
BR-VM45U8010CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 45U 800 1000 2.084
BR-VM47U8010CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 47U 800 1000 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VM42U8011CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 42U 800 1100 1950
BR-VM45U8011CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 45U 800 1100 2.084
BR-VM47U8011CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 47U 800 1100 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VM42U8012CC-0000-A-XX 42U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 42U 800 1200 1950
BR-VM45U8012CC-0000-A-XX 45U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 45U 800 1200 2.084
BR-VM47U8012CC-0000-A-XX 47U 19’’ BOREAS DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 47U 800 1200 2.172
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during
ordering. Please add 30 mm to the value H while using Pinion Feet and 80 mm to the value H when using a wheel caster group.
0000 = See the cover options page.
XX= X1 is used to indicate the shipped cabinet will be assembled while X2 indicates that the cabinet is shipped in a disassembled form

(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMALN60CC-A Boreas Data Center W=600 Front Panel Without Logo 600 50 120
BR-VMALN80CC-A Boreas Data Center W=800 Front Panel Without Logo 800 50 120
BR-VMA60CC-A Boreas Data Center W=600 A Cable Duct 600 60 100
BR-VMA80CC-A Boreas Data Center W=800 A Cable Duct 800 60 100
BR-VMM60CC-A Boreas Data Center W=600 M Cable Duct 600 261 202
BR-VMM80CC-A Boreas Data Center W=800 M Cable Duct  800 261 202
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMORS42U60CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 42U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs 23.5 167 1869
BR-VMORS42U80CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 42U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs 112 192 1869
BR-VMORS45U60CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 45U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs. 23.5 167 2002
BR-VMORS45U80CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 45U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs. 122 192 2002
BR-VMORS47U60CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 47U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs. 23.5 167 2091
BR-VMORS47U80CC-A Boreas Vertical Organizer With Finger Hooks for Data Center 47U Cabinet, 1 Set of 2 Pcs. 122 192 2091
W = 800 W = 600
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
ACCESSORIES

pt
h
(D
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMKKN42U10-A BOREAS DATA CENTER 42U CABLE DUCT W=100 1 SET 2 PCS. (GALVANIZED) 100 20 1865
BR-VMKKN45U10-A BOREAS DATA CENTER 45U CABLE DUCT W=100 1 SET 2 PCS. (GALVANIZED) 100 20 1999
BR-VMKKN47U10-A BOREAS DATA CENTER 47U CABLE DUCT W=100 1 SET 2 PCS. (GALVANIZED) 100 20 2087
**We recommend that you consult an authorized person for requests of different depths and widths.
ACCESSORIES
28
Seismic Side Support and Y Floor Kits
Product Code Product Description
W
id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
De
pt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMKDK42U10-A BOREAS Data Center 42U D=1000 Side Frame Earthquake (Seismic) Kit (1 Set 4 Pcs. Galvanized) - -
BR-VMKDK42U11-A BOREAS Data Center 42U D=1100 Side Frame (Seismic) Kit ( 1 Set 4 Pcs. Galvanized) - -
BR-VMKDK42U12-A BOREAS Data Center 42U D=1200 Side Frame (Seismic) Kit (1 Set 4 Pcs. Galvanized) - -
BR-VMZDK60-3045-A BOREAS Data Center W=600 H=300-450MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized) 600 350-450
BR-VMZDK60-4070-A BOREAS Data Center W=600 H=400-700MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized) 600 400-700
BR-VMZDK60-5065-A BOREAS Data Center W=600 H=500-650MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized) 600 500-650
BR-VMZDK60-5070-A BOREAS Data Center W=600 H=500-700MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized) 600 500-700
BR-VMZDK80-3045-A BOREAS Data Center W=800 H=300-450MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized)  800 300-450
BR-VMZDK80-5065-A BOREAS Data Center W=800 H=500-650MM Y Earthquake Floor (Seismic) Kit 1 Set 2 Pcs. (Galvanized) 800 500-650
ACCESSORIES
29

id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMHVP42U60CC-A 42U W=600 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 20 1869
BR-VMHVP42U80CC-A 42U W=800 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 120 1869
BR-VMHVP45U60CC-A 45U W=600 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 20 2002
BR-VMHVP45U80CC-A 45U W=800 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 120 2002
BR-VMHVP47U60CC-A 47U W=600 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 20 2091
BR-VMHVP47U80CC-A 47U W=800 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 120 2091
W = 600
W = 800
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
ACCESSORIES

t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(B
rü
t)
 (k
g)
BR-BPN01U19-A-CC 1U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 44 0,26 0,3
BR-BPN02U19-A-CC 2U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 88 0,46 0,51
BR-BPN03U19-A-CC 3U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 132 0,58 0,67
BR-BPN04U19-A-CC 4U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 176 0,79 0,91
BR-BPN05U19-A-CC 5U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 220 0,97 1,08
BR-BPN06U19-A-CC 6U 19’’ CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 264 1,15 1,29
BR-BSKP01U19-A-CC 1U 19’’ SLOTTED CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 44 0,23 0,27
BR-BSKP02U19-A-CC 2U 19’’ SLOTTED CLOSURE PANEL 482 12 88 0,39 0,47
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
4 Grounding Cables with a diameter of 4 mm
Yellow/Green, 40 cm in length, used for main
grounding and potential balancing.

id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMTKP6012CC-A BOREAS Data Center  W=600 D=1200 Polycarbon Corridor Ceiling Closure Panel 600 1200
BR-VMTKP6012CC-B BOREAS Data Center  W=600 D=1200 Glass Corridor Ceiling Closure Panel 600 1200
BR-VMTKP8012CC-A BOREAS Data Center W=800 D=1200 Polycarbon Corridor Ceiling Closure Panel 800 1200
BR-VMTKP8012CC-B BOREAS Data Center W=800 D=1200 Glass Corridor Ceiling Closure Pane 800 1200
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
ACCESSORIES
34
-- Containment/Enclosure Systems
Koridor Kapıları
Product Code Corridor Doors
W
id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
He
ig
ht
(H
) (
m
m
)
BR-VMKKOC42U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 42U W=1200 Glass Automatic Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2065
BR-VMKKOT42U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 42U W=1200 Glass Automatic Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2065
BR-VMKKMC42U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 42U W=1200 Glass Manual Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2065
BR-VMKKMT42U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 42U W=1200 Glass Manual Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2065
BR-VMKKOC45U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 45U W=1200 Glass Automatic Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2198
BR-VMKKOT45U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 45U W=1200 Glass Automatic Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2198
BR-VMKKMC45U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 45U W=1200 Glass Manual Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2198
BR-VMKKMT45U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 45U W=1200 Glass Manual Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2198
BR-VMKKOC47U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 47U W=1200 Glass Automatic Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2287
BR-VMKKOT47U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 47U W=1200 Glass Automatic Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2287
BR-VMKKMC47U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 47U W=1200 Glass Manual Double Opening Corridor Door 1200 2287
BR-VMKKMT47U12CC-A BOREAS Data Center 47U W=1200 Glass Manual Single Opening Corridor Door 1200 2287
BR-VMHVP42U12CC-A 42U 1200 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 1200 2070
BR-VMHVP45U12CC-A 45U 1200 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 1200 2070
47U 1200 BOREAS Data Center Panel Set for Air Passage Blocking 1200 2070
CC = Color Code, C1 denoted White RAL 7035’i, C2 denotes Black RAL 9005. This information should be provided to the representative during ordering.
ACCESSORIES
36